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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Damen Avenue Sewer Improvement

SPECIFICATION: 115457 RFQ: 4245

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 9, 2013@ 1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Water Management DPS CONTACTS: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769/ Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9769

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312/744-9687

Project Manager
Department of Water

Management

Jardine Water Purification Plant
1000 E. Ohio, Room 306

Chicago, IL 60611

Nurul Chowdhury
Globetrotters
Engineering

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312/697-3538
Nurul.chowdhury@gec-group.com

312/922-5169

Danny Kennedy
Joel Kennedy

Constructing Corp.
5901 N. Cicero Ave, G5

Chicago, IL 60646
773/286-7757 773/286-7758

Mark Fleege McDonough Demolition
1269 W. LeMoyne
Chicago, IL 60642

773/276-7707
mail@mcdonaghdemo.com

773/276-7723

Sally Gillan
Reliable Asphalt

Corporation
3741 S. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60623
708/447-1159

sally@grp7.com
773/913-2890

Manpreet Rehal
Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 630

Chicago, IL 60631
773/601-8408

mrehal@panoceanicinc.com
773/601-8409

Kyle Berger
Berger Excavating

Contractors
1205 Garland Road

Wauconda, IL 60084
312/573-9064

kberger@bergerexcavating.com
847/526-4204
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Paul Kim Reyes Group
15515 S. Crawford Ave.

Markham, IL 60428
708/596-7100

paul@reyesgroup.com
708/596-7184
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